
ATTACHMENT A 

CDBG 
Applications Submitted 

Applicant Name Amount Requested 

Bread of Life $90,000 

Children’s Home of Stockton $150,000 

Community Medical Centers $150,000 

Emergency Food Bank $75,000 

Gospel Center Rescue Mission $150,000 

Kelly’s Angels Foundation $50,000 

San Joaquin Fair Housing Foundation $125,140 

Second Harvest of the Greater Valley  $50,000 

St. Mary’s Community Services $150,000 

The Amelia Ann Adams Whole Life Center $150,000 

The Uplift All Foundation $105,040 

The Uplift All Foundation $116,220 

Visionary Home Builders $75,000 

 

Applications Recommended 

Applicant Name Recommended Award 

Children’s Home of Stockton $150,000 

Emergency Food Bank $75,000 

Second Harvest of the Greater Valley $50,000 

 

ESG 
Applications Submitted 

Applicant Name Amount Requested 

Central Valley Low Income Housing Corp. $101,494.80 

Children’s Home of Stockton $100,000 

Gospel Center Rescue Mission $200,000 

PREVAIL $250,000 

St. Mary’s Community Services $150,000 

The Amelia Ann Adams Whole Life Center $100,000 

The Uplift All Foundation $170,873 
 

Applications Recommended 

Applicant Name Recommended Award 

Central Valley Low Income Housing Corp. $89,392 

PREVAIL $165,026 

 


